books of the entire
BIBLE _ *3



OUTLINE

II1. Consummation by Jesus Christ 19-22

A. Second Coming

B. Squelching of Enemies
C. Shackling of Satan

D. Saints in Millennium

E. Sin after Millennium
F. Second Death

19:1-16
19:17-21
20:1-3
20:4-6

20:7-10
20:11-15



20:11 Then I saw a great white
throne and Him who sat upon it,
from whose presence earth and
heaven fled away, and no place
was found for them.



20:12 And I saw the dead, the great
and the small, standing before
the throne, and books were
opened; and another book was
opened, which is the book of life;
and the dead were judged from
the things which were written in

the books, according to their
deeds.



20:13 And the sea gave up the dead
which were In it, and death and
Hades gave up the dead which
were in them; and they were
judged, every one of them
according to their deeds.



20:14-15 Then death and Hades
were thrown into the lake of fire.
This is the second death, the lake
of fire. 15 And if anyone’s name
was not found written in the

book of life, he was thrown into
the lake of fire.
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OUTLINE

II1. Consummation by Jesus Christ 19-22

A. Second Coming 19:1-16
B. Squelching of Enemies 19:17-21
C. Shackling of Satan 20:1-3

D. Saints in Millennium 20:4-6

E. Sin after Millennium 20:7-10
F. Second Death 20:11-15
G. Eternal State 21:1-22:5

1. New Creation 21:1-8



VIEWS - 21:1-22:5

1. Millennium

2.Hahitation of
Millennial Salnts~ .




MILLENNIUM

» Natural light

»No walls
» Temple

» Water from Temple
> Partial curse
»>Sea

CONTRASTS

REV 21

Supernatural
Walls
No Temple

Water from Throne

No Curse
No Sea



OUTLINE

II1. Consummation by Jesus Christ 19-22

G. Eternal State 21:1-22:5
1. New Creation 21:1-8
a. Creation 21:1-2



21:1-2 Then I saw a new heaven and
a new earth; for the first heaven
and the first earth passed away,
and there is no longer any sea.

2 And I saw the holy city, new
Jerusalem, coming down out of
heaven from God, made ready as

a bride adorned for her
husband.



OUTLINE

II1. Consummation by Jesus Christ 19-22

G. Eternal State 21:1-22:5
1. New Creation 21:1-8
a. Creation 21:1-2

b. Contentment 21:3-4



21:3-4 And I heard a loud voice from
the throne, saying, “Behold, the tab-
ernacle of God is among men, and
He will dwell among them, and they
shall be His people, and God Him-
self will be among them, 4 and He
will wipe away every tear from their
eyes; and there will no longer be
any death; there will no longer be
any mourning, or crying, or pain;
the first things have passed away.”



OUTLINE

II1. Consummation by Jesus Christ 19-22

G. Eternal State 21:1-22:5
1. New Creation 21:1-8
a. Creation 21:1-2
b. Contentment pA BREY

¢. Confirmation 21:5-8



21:5-6 And He who sits on the throne
said, “Behold, 1 am making all
things new.” And He said, “Write,
for these words are faithful and
true.” 6 Then He said to me, “It is
done. I am the Alpha and the
Omega, the beginning and the end. I
will give to the one who thirsts from
the spring of the water of life
without cost.



OUTLINE

II1. Consummation by Jesus Christ 19-22

G. Eternal State 21:1-22:5
1. New Creation 21:1-8
2. New City AR A

a. Vision of the City 21:9-14



21:9 Then one of the seven angels
who had the seven bowls tull of
the seven last plagues came and
spoke with me, saying, “Come
here, I will show you the bride,
the wife of the Lamb.”



21:10-11 And he carried me away in
the Spirit to a great and high
mountain, and showed me the
holy city, Jerusalem, coming
down out of heaven from God,
11 having the glory of God. Her
brilliance was like a very costly
stone, as a stone of crystal-clear
jasper.



21:12 It had a great and high wall,
with twelve gates, and at the
sates twelve angels; and names
were written on them, which are
the names of the twelve tribes of
the sons of Israel.



21:14 And the wall of the city had
twelve foundation stones, and on
them were the twelve names of
the twelve apostles of the Lamb.



OUTLINE

II1. Consummation by Jesus Christ 19-22

G. Eternal State 21:1-22:5
1. New Creation 21:1-8
2. New City 21:9-21

a. Vision of the City 21:9-14

b. Value of the City 21:15-21



21:15-16 The one who spoke with
me had a gold measuring rod to
measure the city, and its gates
and its wall. 16 The city is laid
out as a square, and its length is
as great as the width; and he
measured the city with the rod,
fifteen hundred miles; its length
and width and height are equal.



OUTLINE

II1. Consummation by Jesus Christ 19-22

G. Eternal State 21:1-22:5
1. New Creation 21:1-8
2. New City AR A

3. New Citizens 21:22-27



21:22-23 1 saw no temple in it, for
the Lord God the Almighty and
the Lamb are its temple. 23 And
the city has no need of the sun or
of the moon to shine on it, for
the glory of God has illumined it,
and its lamp is the Lamb.



21:24-25 The nations will walk by
its light, and the Kings of the
earth will bring their glory into
it. 25 In the daytime (for there
will be no night there ) its gates
will never be closed;



21:26-27 and they will bring the
glory and the honor of the
nations into it; 27 and nothing
unclean, and no one who
practices abomination and lying,
shall ever come into it, but only
those whose names are written

in the Lamb’s book of life.



OUTLINE

II1. Consummation by Jesus Christ 19-22

G. Eternal State 21:1-22:5
1. New Creation 21:1-8
2. New City 21:9-21
3. New Citizens 21:22-27

4. New Circumstances 22:1-5



22:1-2 Then he showed me a river of
the water of life, clear as crystal,
coming from the throne of God and
of the Lamb, 2 in the middle of its
street. On either side of the river
was the tree of life, bearing twelve
Kinds of fruit, yielding its fruit every
month; and the leaves of the tree
were for the healing of the nations.



22:3-4 There will no longer be any
curse; and the throne of God
and of the Lamb will be in it,
and His bond-servants will serve
Him; 4 they will see His face,
and His name will be on their
foreheads.



22:5 And there will no longer be
any night; and they will not have
need of the light of a lamp nor
the light of the sun, because the
Lord God will illumine them;
and they will reign forever and
ever.



OUTLINE

II1. Consummation by Jesus Christ 19-22

A. Second Coming 19:1-16
B. Squelching of Enemies 19:17-21
C. Shackling of Satan 20:1-3

D. Saints in Millennium 20:4-6

E. Sin after Millennium 20:7-10
F. Second Death 20:11-15
G. Eternal State 21:1-22:5

H. Epilogue 22:6-21



OUTLINE

II1. Consummation by Jesus Christ 19-22

H. Epilogue 22:6-21
1. Final Warranty of God 22:6-7



22:6-7 And he said to me, “These words
are faithful and true”; and the
Lord, the God of the spirits of the
prophets, sent His angel to show to
His bond-servants the things which
must soon take place. 7 “And
behold, I am coming quickly.
Blessed is he who heeds the words of
the prophecy of this book.”



OUTLINE

II1. Consummation by Jesus Christ 19-22

H. Epilogue 22:6-21
1. Final Warranty of God 22:6-7
2. Final Wonderment of John  22:8-9



22:8-9 1, John, am the one who heard
and saw these things. And when I
heard and saw, 1 fell down to
worship at the feet of the angel who
showed me these things. 9 But he
sald to me, “Do not do that. I am a
fellow servant of yours and of your
brethren the prophets and of those
who heed the words of this book.
Worship God.”



OUTLINE

II1. Consummation by Jesus Christ 19-22

H. Epilogue 22:6-21
1. Final Warranty of God 22:6-7
2. Final Wonderment of John  22:8-9
3. Final Watchfulness for Jesus 22:10-17



22:10-11 And he said to me, “Do not
seal up the words of the
prophecy of this book, for the
time is near. 11 “Let the one who
does wrong, still do wrong; and
the one who is filthy, still be
filthy; and let the one who is
righteous, still practice
righteousness; and the one who
is holy, still keep himself holy.”



22:12 “Behold, I am coming
quickly, and My reward is with
Me, to render to every man
according to what he has done.



22:13-14 “I am the Alpha and the
Omega, the first and the last, the
beginning and the end.”

14 Blessed are those who wash
their robes, so that they may
have the right to the tree of life,
and may enter by the gates into
the city.



22:17 The Spirit and the bride say,
“Come.” And let the one who
hears say, “Come.” And let the
one who is thirsty come; let the
one who wishes take the water of
life without cost.



OUTLINE

II1. Consummation by Jesus Christ 19-22

H. Epilogue 22:6-21
1. Final Warranty of God 22:6-7
2. Final Wonderment of John  22:8-9
3. Final Watchfulness for Jesus 22:10-17
4. Final Warning of God 22:18-19



22:18-19 1 testity to everyone who hears
the words of the prophecy of this
book: if anyone adds to them, God
will add to him the plagues which
are written in this book; 19 and if
anyone takes away from the words
of the book of this prophecy, God
will take away his part from the tree
of life and from the holy city, which
are written in this book.



OUTLINE

II1. Consummation by Jesus Christ 19-22

H. Epilogue 22:6-21
1. Final Warranty of God 22:6-7
2. Final Wonderment of John  22:8-9
3. Final Watchfulness for Jesus 22:10-17
4. Final Warning of God 22:18-19
5. Final Words of John 22:20-21



22:20-21 He who testifies to these
things says, “Yes, I am coming
quickly.” Amen. Come, Lord
Jesus. 21 The grace of the Lord
Jesus be with all. Amen.



We can live confident and fearless
knowing the outcome of

our Lord’s plan f
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